TIME

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-12:15
12:15-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:15-18:00

18:00- 18:15

FORUM

Opening Ceremony

|s free trade making us sick?
Panel co-moderated by Nick
Freudenberg and Alyshia Galvez

The changing Mexican family
meal Miriam Bertran Vila

Reclaim your culture through
food Luz Calvo and Catriona Esquibel

Mexican Food, Visitors, and
“Authenticity” in Early Mexican Chicago
By Michael Innis Jimenez

Discovering my roots through food
BY Zarela Martinez

Taco literacy in the Nuevo New South
by Steven Jimenez

The future of the tortilla in NewYork
by Lesley Tellez

Why is there a world wide Mexican food
boom and how can it benefit the Mexican

community in Mexico and the US?
Panel moderated by Alyshia Galvez

What is the role of Mexicans in the food
Industry in New York and how can it improve?
Panel moderated by Gonzalo Gout

CUNY becas Ceremony

WORKSHOPS FOOD HALL

* Mexican style
breakfast
by Dofa Irma

Mexican
style lunch
¢ by Donfalma

¢ Public Food benefits and health in the
Mexican Community in New York by The
New York City Food Policy Center

¢ Resources for Dacamented/Undocumented
Students . By CCNY’'s Dream Team

¢ Basic steps to open a food business.
By Qualitas of Life Foundation

SOBREMESA FESTIVAL.

TIANGUIS

La Misceleanea
La Newyorkina
Casa Azul Bookstore
Dream Bake Sales
Mexican Tourism
Qualitas

Cenkali Products
Xilli

La Sirenita

Casa Posta
Adelita

La Brooklynita

+ more

KIOSK

* Jatziri Gallegos Trio

¢ Open Mic

e Closing Ceremony



