TIME	FORUM	WORKSHOPS	FOOD HALL	TIANGUIS	KIOSK
9:00-9:30 9:30-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:15 11:15-12:15 12:15-13:30 13:30-14:00 14:00-14:30 15:00-15:30 15:30-16:15	Opening Ceremony  Is free trade making us sick? Panel co-moderated by Nick Freudenberg and Alyshia Gálvez  The changing Mexican family meal Miriam Bertran Vila  Reclaim your culture through food Luz Calvo and Catriona Esquibel  Mexican Food, Visitors, and "Authenticity" in Early Mexican Chicago By Michael Innis Jimenez  Discovering my roots through food BY Zarela Martinez  Taco literacy in the Nuevo New South by Steven Jimenez  The future of the tortilla in NewYork by Lesley Tellez  Why is there a world wide Mexican food boom and how can it benefit the Mexican community in Mexico and the US?		Mexican style breakfast by Doña Irma  Mexican style lunch by Doña Irma  Ind health in the New York by The olicy Center  Inted/Undocumented Dream Team Team Tood business.	La Misceleanea La Newyorkina Casa Azul Bookstore Dream Bake Sales Mexican Tourism Qualitas Cenkali Products Xilli La Sirenita Casa Posta Adelita La Brooklynita + more	Jatziri Gallegos Trio Open Mic
16:15-17:00	Panel moderated by Alyshia Galvez  What is the role of Mexicans in the food Industry in New York and how can it improve? Panel moderated by Gonzalo Gout		•		
17:15-18:00	CUNY becas Ceremony				
18:00- 18:15		SOBREMESA FEST	ΓΙVAL.		Closing Ceremony